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Event 95: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                      3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 50 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:08.113
Half Lap 13.667 (5)

Lap 1 21.999 21.999 (5)
Lap 2 15.269 37.269 (3)
Lap 3 14.901 52.170 (1)
Lap 4 14.911 1:07.081 (1)
Lap 5 14.942 1:22.024 (1)
Lap 6 14.936 1:36.961 (1)
Lap 7 14.973 1:51.935 (1)
Lap 8 14.945 2:06.880 (1)
Lap 9 14.925 2:21.805 (1)

Lap 10 14.977 2:36.782 (1)
Lap 11 15.080 2:51.863 (3)
Lap 12 15.085 3:06.949 (1)
Lap 13 15.126 3:22.075 (1)
Lap 14 15.221 3:37.297 (1)
Lap 15 15.319 3:52.617 (1)
Lap 16 15.496 4:08.113 (1)

2. 45 Noah BLANNIN (QLD) 4:16.416 +8.303
Half Lap 12.996 12.996 (1)

Lap 1 21.215 21.215 (1)
Lap 2 15.738 36.954 (1)
Lap 3 15.578 52.532 (2)
Lap 4 15.654 1:08.186 (2)
Lap 5 15.613 1:23.799 (2)
Lap 6 15.767 1:39.567 (3)
Lap 7 15.796 1:55.364 (3)
Lap 8 15.578 2:10.942 (3)
Lap 9 15.352 2:26.294 (2)

Lap 10 15.231 2:41.525 (2)
Lap 11 15.190 2:56.716 (4)
Lap 12 15.397 3:12.114 (2)
Lap 13 15.569 3:27.683 (2)
Lap 14 15.937 3:43.621 (2)
Lap 15 16.277 3:59.898 (2)
Lap 16 16.518 4:16.416 (2)

3. 52 Declan TREZISE (QLD) 4:16.608 +8.495
Half Lap 13.858 (9)

Lap 1 22.471 22.471 (8)
Lap 2 15.571 38.042 (7)
Lap 3 15.331 53.373 (5)
Lap 4 15.693 1:09.066 (4)
Lap 5 15.575 1:24.642 (4)
Lap 6 15.313 1:39.955 (4)
Lap 7 15.513 1:55.468 (4)
Lap 8 15.608 2:11.077 (4)
Lap 9 15.678 2:26.756 (4)

Lap 10 15.589 2:42.345 (4)
Lap 11 15.566 2:57.912 (5)
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Event 95: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                      3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 12 15.716 3:13.628 (4)
Lap 13 15.658 3:29.286 (4)
Lap 14 16.103 3:45.390 (5)
Lap 15 15.493 4:00.883 (3)
Lap 16 15.724 4:16.608 (3)

4. 72 John CARTER (WA) 4:17.013 +8.900
Half Lap 13.708 (6)

Lap 1 22.559 22.559 (9)
Lap 2 16.119 38.679 (8)
Lap 3 15.319 53.999 (9)
Lap 4 15.357 1:09.356 (6)
Lap 5 15.616 1:24.972 (5)
Lap 6 15.591 1:40.563 (5)
Lap 7 15.485 1:56.048 (5)
Lap 8 15.462 2:11.511 (5)
Lap 9 15.611 2:27.122 (5)

Lap 10 15.533 2:42.656 (5)
Lap 11 7.096 2:49.752 (1)
Lap 12 24.082 3:13.834 (5)
Lap 13 15.733 3:29.568 (5)
Lap 14 15.750 3:45.319 (4)
Lap 15 15.780 4:01.099 (5)
Lap 16 15.914 4:17.013 (4)

5. 48 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (QLD) 4:17.089 +8.976
Half Lap 13.606 13.606 (4)

Lap 1 21.813 21.813 (3)
Lap 2 15.350 37.163 (2)
Lap 3 15.543 52.707 (3)
Lap 4 15.688 1:08.396 (3)
Lap 5 15.628 1:24.024 (3)
Lap 6 15.488 1:39.512 (2)
Lap 7 15.579 1:55.092 (2)
Lap 8 15.606 2:10.699 (2)
Lap 9 15.599 2:26.298 (3)

Lap 10 15.591 2:41.889 (3)
Lap 11 8.526 2:50.416 (2)
Lap 12 22.905 3:13.321 (3)
Lap 13 15.845 3:29.166 (3)
Lap 14 15.881 3:45.047 (3)
Lap 15 15.943 4:00.991 (4)
Lap 16 16.097 4:17.089 (5)

6. 31 Caleb ANTILL (ACT) 4:20.865 +12.752
Half Lap 14.371 14.371 (11)

Lap 1 22.775 22.775 (10)
Lap 3 30.684 53.459 (6)
Lap 4 15.835 1:09.295 (5)
Lap 5 16.101 1:25.396 (7)
Lap 6 16.206 1:41.603 (8)
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Event 95: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                      3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 7 16.203 1:57.806 (8)
Lap 8 16.158 2:13.965 (8)
Lap 9 16.099 2:30.064 (6)

Lap 10 15.992 2:46.057 (6)
Lap 11 16.021 3:02.078 (7)
Lap 12 16.023 3:18.102 (6)
Lap 13 15.821 3:33.923 (6)
Lap 14 15.738 3:49.661 (6)
Lap 15 15.606 4:05.267 (6)
Lap 16 15.597 4:20.865 (6)

7. 59 Leo ZIMMERMANN (SA) 4:24.671 +16.558
Half Lap 13.434 13.434 (2)

Lap 1 21.728 21.728 (2)
Lap 2 15.655 37.384 (4)
Lap 3 15.865 53.250 (4)
Lap 4 16.116 1:09.366 (7)
Lap 5 16.049 1:25.415 (8)
Lap 6 16.090 1:41.505 (7)
Lap 7 16.205 1:57.710 (7)
Lap 8 16.251 2:13.962 (7)
Lap 9 32.683 2:46.645 (13)

Lap 11 16.367 3:03.013 (9)
Lap 12 16.255 3:19.269 (8)
Lap 13 16.215 3:35.485 (7)
Lap 14 16.337 3:51.822 (7)
Lap 15 16.393 4:08.216 (7)
Lap 16 16.455 4:24.671 (7)

8. 67 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (VIC) 4:24.982 +16.869
Half Lap 14.178 (10)

Lap 1 23.078 23.078 (11)
Lap 2 16.331 39.410 (11)
Lap 3 15.934 55.344 (13)
Lap 4 15.806 1:11.150 (13)
Lap 5 15.789 1:26.940 (12)
Lap 6 15.808 1:42.748 (11)
Lap 7 15.898 1:58.647 (9)
Lap 8 15.939 2:14.586 (9)
Lap 9 15.987 2:30.573 (7)

Lap 10 16.144 2:46.718 (7)
Lap 11 16.240 3:02.959 (8)
Lap 12 16.352 3:19.311 (9)
Lap 13 16.392 3:35.703 (9)
Lap 14 16.422 3:52.125 (8)
Lap 15 16.231 4:08.356 (8)
Lap 16 16.625 4:24.982 (8)

9. 73 Jack DOHLER (WA) 4:26.989 +18.876
Half Lap 13.500 (3)

Lap 1 21.990 21.990 (4)
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Event 95: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                      3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 2 15.943 37.934 (6)
Lap 3 15.776 53.710 (8)
Lap 4 15.764 1:09.475 (8)
Lap 5 15.759 1:25.234 (6)
Lap 6 15.865 1:41.099 (6)
Lap 7 15.938 1:57.038 (6)
Lap 8 16.040 2:13.079 (6)
Lap 9 32.403 2:45.482 (12)

Lap 11 16.485 3:01.968 (6)
Lap 12 16.706 3:18.674 (7)
Lap 13 17.000 3:35.675 (8)
Lap 14 17.141 3:52.816 (9)
Lap 15 17.163 4:09.979 (9)
Lap 16 17.009 4:26.989 (9)

10. 37 William COOPER (NSW) 4:27.710 +19.597
Half Lap 15.072 15.072 (13)

Lap 1 23.686 23.686 (13)
Lap 2 15.719 39.405 (10)
Lap 3 15.324 54.729 (12)
Lap 4 15.716 1:10.445 (11)
Lap 5 16.067 1:26.512 (10)
Lap 6 16.163 1:42.675 (10)
Lap 7 16.219 1:58.895 (10)
Lap 8 16.343 2:15.238 (10)
Lap 9 16.240 2:31.478 (8)

Lap 10 16.342 2:47.821 (8)
Lap 11 16.443 3:04.264 (10)
Lap 12 16.563 3:20.828 (10)
Lap 13 16.690 3:37.518 (10)
Lap 14 16.744 3:54.262 (10)
Lap 15 16.576 4:10.838 (10)
Lap 16 16.871 4:27.710 (10)

11. 61 Lawson FRANZMANN (VIC) 4:32.789 +24.676
Half Lap 13.819 (8)

Lap 1 22.092 22.092 (6)
Lap 2 15.582 37.674 (5)
Lap 3 15.898 53.572 (7)
Lap 4 16.189 1:09.761 (9)
Lap 5 16.461 1:26.223 (9)
Lap 6 16.418 1:42.642 (9)
Lap 7 16.579 1:59.222 (11)
Lap 8 16.676 2:15.898 (11)
Lap 9 16.815 2:32.713 (9)

Lap 10 16.764 2:49.478 (9)
Lap 11 16.947 3:06.425 (11)
Lap 12 17.211 3:23.637 (11)
Lap 13 17.295 3:40.932 (11)
Lap 14 17.252 3:58.185 (11)
Lap 15 17.362 4:15.547 (11)
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Event 95: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                      3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 16 17.242 4:32.789 (11)

12. 32 Edward MARCKS (ACT) 4:34.391 +26.278
Half Lap 14.607 14.607 (12)

Lap 1 23.110 23.110 (12)
Lap 2 15.704 38.815 (9)
Lap 3 15.591 54.407 (10)
Lap 4 15.959 1:10.366 (10)
Lap 5 16.292 1:26.659 (11)
Lap 6 16.445 1:43.104 (12)
Lap 7 16.449 1:59.553 (12)
Lap 8 16.595 2:16.149 (12)
Lap 9 16.739 2:32.888 (10)

Lap 10 16.921 2:49.810 (10)
Lap 11 17.112 3:06.922 (12)
Lap 12 17.496 3:24.419 (12)
Lap 13 17.551 3:41.970 (12)
Lap 14 17.534 3:59.504 (12)
Lap 15 17.571 4:17.075 (12)
Lap 16 17.316 4:34.391 (12)

13. 51 Luke RICHERT (QLD) 4:35.386 +27.273
Half Lap 13.731 (7)

Lap 1 22.100 22.100 (7)
Lap 3 32.341 54.442 (11)
Lap 4 16.485 1:10.928 (12)
Lap 5 16.401 1:27.329 (13)
Lap 6 16.308 1:43.638 (13)
Lap 7 16.339 1:59.977 (13)
Lap 8 16.390 2:16.368 (13)
Lap 9 16.550 2:32.919 (11)

Lap 10 16.897 2:49.816 (11)
Lap 11 17.219 3:07.035 (13)
Lap 12 17.545 3:24.580 (13)
Lap 13 17.805 3:42.385 (13)
Lap 14 17.563 3:59.949 (13)
Lap 15 17.579 4:17.528 (13)
Lap 16 17.858 4:35.386 (13)


